
GOS Claeys Bouüaert Park
Gent 9.9.2023

TROL

Chris VAN PAEMELEN
TROL
Course : H:Omloop 3
Distance : 1480m
Time : 0:18:12,082 (12'18"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Tuur VAN OVERTVELT 0:25:30,558
3. Bruno WILLEMS 0:35:08,695

1. 31 00:01:11 83m 14'15"/km
2. 34 00:01:46 00:02:57 181m 9'46"/km
3. 35 00:00:57 00:03:54 120m 7'55"/km
4. 36 00:00:57 00:04:51 115m 8'16"/km
5. 39 00:00:45 00:05:36 76m 9'52"/km
6. 40 00:00:36 00:06:12 69m 8'42"/km
7. 44 00:01:20 00:07:32 121m 11'01"/km
8. 43 00:00:55 00:08:27 85m 10'47"/km
9. 45 00:03:09 00:11:36 218m 14'27"/km

10. 47 00:01:19 00:12:55 125m 10'32"/km
11. 64 00:02:37 00:15:32 89m 29'24"/km
12. 65 00:00:59 00:16:31 95m 10'21"/km
13. 66 00:01:24 00:17:55 75m 18'40"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 00:18:12 32m 8'51"/km
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